

FED AID NO STP-000S(197)

CCTV METAL POLE INSTALLATIONS

I-40, I-440 AND US 1 IN WAKE AND DURHAM COUNTIES

		ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.		WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC		BRITCO INC DBA BLUE EAGLE SIGNS	
		FAYETTEVILLE, NC		WILSON, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	2237.18	7808.00	7937.09
0002	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	10106.10	14848.00	4080.00
0003	5190000000-E	1410	***** FEEDER CIR (3 WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTOR)	130 LF	3.05 396.50	3.00 390.00	8.50 1105.00
0004	5265000000-E	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LF) (#4 SOLID BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR)	160 LF	2.15 344.00	3.00 480.00	12.75 2040.00
0005	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE)	16 EA	95.40 1526.40	100.00 1600.00	12.75 204.00
0006	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT)	4 EA	1312.40 5249.60	715.00 2860.00	153.00 612.00
0007	7279000000-E	1715	TRACER WIRE	160 LF	0.70 112.00	1.20 192.00	5.10 816.00
0008	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 1")	50 LF	2.45 122.50	6.20 310.00	34.00 1700.00
0009	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1, 2")	105 LF	2.90 304.50	7.00 735.00	55.25 5801.25
0010	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	238.55 954.20	161.00 644.00	34.00 136.00
0011	7613000000-N	SP	SOIL TEST	5 EA	508.95 2544.75	1031.00 5155.00	1615.00 8075.00
0012	7614100000-E	SP	DRILLED PIER FOUND	15 CY	1210.00 18150.00	1296.00 19440.00	2456.50 36847.50
0013	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (6' X 6' WOOD PEDESTAL)	2 EA	78.00 156.00	609.00 1218.00	510.00 1020.00
0014	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV CAMERA ASSEMBLY)	4 EA	5115.30 20461.20	4196.00 16784.00	4139.50 16558.00
0015	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV CAMERA LOWERING SYSTEM)	4 EA	6703.00 26812.00	5024.00 20096.00	3714.50 14858.00
0016	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV EQUIPMENT CABINET)	4 EA	4340.00 17360.00	3950.00 15800.00	2432.70 9730.80
0017	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV METAL POLE 70')	4 EA	8209.60 32838.40	9809.00 39236.00	10733.80 42935.20
0018	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DEPARTMENT FURNISHED CCTV METAL POLE)	1 EA	274.60 274.60	2726.00 2726.00	1020.00 1020.00
0019	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (JUNCTION BOX, OVERSIZED)	3 EA	470.00 1410.00	496.00 1488.00	510.00 1530.00
0020	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PORTABLE CCTV LOWERING TOOL)	1 EA	1746.55 1746.55	2372.00 2372.00	425.00 425.00
0021	7980000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (RELOCATE COMMUNICATIONS CABLE)	6 EA	1090.00 6540.00	1077.00 6462.00	1020.00 6120.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	149646.48	TOTAL 160644.00	TOTAL 163550.84
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	149646.48	SUB-TOTAL 160644.00	SUB-TOTAL 163550.84

FED AID NO STP-000S(197)
CCTV METAL POLE INSTALLATIONS
I-40, I-440 AND US 1 IN WAKE AND DURHAM COUNTIES

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

WILSON, NC ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,, FL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Code	Description	Units	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8290.00		12785.00
0002	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		15000.00		15275.00
0003	5190000000-E	1410 ***** FEEDER CIR (3 WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTOR)	130 LF	1.25	162.50	2.75	357.50
0004	5265000000-E	SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (LF) (#4 SOLID BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR)	160 LF	1.75	280.00	7.70	1232.00
0005	5270000000-N	SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE)	16 EA	80.00	1280.00	71.00	1136.00
0006	5270000000-N	SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) (EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT)	4 EA	400.00	1600.00	445.00	1780.00
0007	7279000000-E	1715 TRACER WIRE	160 LF	0.56	89.60	0.55	88.00
0008	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 1")	50 LF	6.00	300.00	38.45	1922.50
0009	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2")	105 LF	9.00	945.00	19.25	2021.25
0010	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	295.00	1180.00
0011	7613000000-N	SP SOIL TEST	5 EA	900.00	4500.00	1218.00	6090.00
0012	7614100000-E	SP DRILLED PIER FOUND	15 CY	700.00	10500.00	1545.00	23175.00
0013	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (6' X 6' WOOD PEDESTAL)	2 EA	200.00	400.00	128.00	256.00
0014	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV CAMERA ASSEMBLY)	4 EA	6000.00	24000.00	4321.00	17284.00
0015	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV CAMERA LOWERING SYSTEM)	4 EA	7500.00	30000.00	6090.00	24360.00
0016	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV EQUIPMENT CABINET)	4 EA	4500.00	18000.00	3451.00	13804.00
0017	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (CCTV METAL POLE 70')	4 EA	9000.00	36000.00	9950.00	39800.00
0018	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (DEPARTMENT FURNISHED CCTV METAL POLE)	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	1758.75	1758.75
0019	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (JUNCTION BOX, OVERSIZED)	3 EA	725.00	2175.00	540.00	1620.00
0020	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (PORTABLE CCTV LOWERING TOOL)	1 EA	3500.00	3500.00	3425.00	3425.00
0021	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) (RELOCATE COMMUNICATIONS CABLE)	6 EA	1150.00	6900.00	1075.00	6450.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 168422.10 TOTAL 175800.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 168422.10 SUB-TOTAL 175800.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.	1	149646.48
WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	2	160644.00
BRITCO INC DBA BLUE EAGLE SIGNS	3	163550.84
T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	4	168422.10

AUG 28, 2013 03:19 PM

WAKE, DURHAM

TIP NO R-4049E

34601.3.6

2:00 PM 3 / 3 001

AUG 28 2013 DE00073
0.000 MI

FED AID NO STP-000S(197)

CCTV METAL POLE INSTALLATIONS

I-40, I-440 AND US 1 IN WAKE AND DURHAM COUNTIES

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

5

175800.00